
Key diary dates Autumn 2023: 

Event Time Date 
Bike to School Week   All week Monday 25th September – 

Friday 29th September 

Y6 Tower of London Visit All day Tuesday 26th September  

The Prophet Mohammed 

Birthday 

All day Wednesday 27th 

September 

Y3 Clay Workshop 9am – 12:30pm Wednesday 27th 

September 

McMillian Coffee Morning  9.15am – parents invited in 

and in classes  

Friday 29th September  

Y3/4 Collegiate Football 

Tournament 

4pm-5pm Friday 29th September 

Black History Month Whole month 1st-31st October 

Vocations Month Whole month 1st-31st October 

Year 5 Parent 

consultations 

All day Monday 2nd October  

Reception Parent 

consultations  

All day  Monday 2nd October  

Y6 SMW visit – Cooking 

taster session 

1pm-3pm Monday 2nd October 

Year 1 Parent 

consultations  

All day  Tuesday 3rd October  

Year 3 parent 

consultations  

All day  Tuesday 3rd October  

Year 6 Parent 

consultations  

All day  Wednesday 4th October  

Nursery Parent 

consultations  

All day  Wednesday 4th October  

Y5 Parent Lunch 12.45-1.30pm Wednesday 4th October 

Year 1 class assembly and 

Inspire workshop- St 

Francis Feast Day 

9.00am Wednesday 4th October 

Year 2 Parent 

consultations  

All day Thursday 5th October  

Year 4 Parent 

consultations  

All day  Friday 6th October  

KS2 Girls Football 

Tournament 

4pm-5pm Friday 6th October 

Family Mass at Sacred 

Heart Tunstall 

10.30am Sunday 8th October 

Hello Yellow World Mental 

Health Day 

All day Tuesday 10th October 



World Homeless Day All day Tuesday 10th October 

Year 6 class assembly 9.00am Wednesday 11th October 

  

Y1 Parent Lunch 12-12.45pm Wednesday 11th October 

Harvest Festival 1.30pm Monday 16th October  

Food Festival After school Monday 16th October 

Y5 London trip All day Tuesday 17th October  

Children’s individual and 

siblings photographs  

Morning Wednesday 18th October 

Y6 Sport Leaders Training  Afternoon Friday 20th October 

 

Y5/6 Collegiate Handball 

Tournament 

4pm-5pm Friday 20th October 

 

Y6 Height & Weight Check 10am Monday 23rd October 

Y6 Parent Lunch 12.45-1.30pm Wednesday 25th October 

Film and pizza  night  4.15 – 6.15pm  Wednesday 25th October  

WC 30th October  - HALF TERM 

Inset day – school closed 

to children  

All day Monday 6th November  

School re-opens for 

children 

Gates open at 8.30am – 

Closed at 8.40am 

Tuesday 7th November 

School flu immunisations – 

children in R/Y1/Y2  

All day Tuesday 7th November  

Y2 Parent Lunch 12-12.45pm Wednesday 8th November 

Anti-Bullying Week All week Monday 13th November – 

Friday 17th November 

Interfaith Week All week Monday 13th November- 

Friday 17th November 

Y4 Parent Lunch 12.30-1.15 Wednesday 15th November 

Books for Bugs virtual 

Book fair  

All week  Monday 20th November – 

Sunday 26th November 

Y3 Parent Lunch 12.30-1.15 Wednesday 22nd November 

Non Uniform day for 

chocolate donations (bingo 

and raffle) 

All day Friday 24th November 

Chocolate Bingo 3 – 4.15pm Wednesday 29th November  

YR Parent Lunch 11.30-12.00pm Wednesday 29th November 

YN Parent Lunch  11.30-12.00pm Wednesday 6th December 

Chocolate Raffle tickets 

on sale  

Drawn in Assembly Friday 

22nd December 

On sale all week  

WC 11th December 

Year 4 Inspire Workshop  Wednesday 13th December  

KS1 Nativity 

 

6pm 

 

 

Thursday 14th  December  



End of term assembly  9.00 – KS1 

1.30 – KS2 (Justine in) 

 

Monday 18th  December  

EYFS Nativity & Family 

Coffee Morning 

9.30am Tuesday 19th December 

School Christmas Dinner  Lunch time Wednesday 20th December  

Drawing of chocolate 

raffle  

1.30pm Friday 22nd December  

 

  


